KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL

Examination Programme for B.A./B.Sc./B.Com (Under N.E.P.) FOURTH SEMESTER Examination

2024
Time: 09:00 am to 12:00 Noon
DATE DAY SUBJECT NAME TYPE
MATHEMATICS MAJOR
02-05-2024] Thursday
BOTANY MAJOR
04-05-2024| Saturday |BASIC BUSINESS FINANCE MAJOR
SANSKRIT LITERATURE
07-05-2024| Tuesday MAJOR
ENGLISH LITERATURE
PHYSICS
09-05-2024| Thursday MAJOR
Z00LOGY
HOME SCIENCE
DRAWING AND TIN
11-05-2024| Saturday AND NI MAJOR
PSYCHOLOGY
ECONOMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
COMPUTER SCIENCE
CHEMISTRY
14-05-2024] Tuesday MAJOR
STATISTICS
FORESTRY
GEOLOGY
16-05-2024| Thursday |BUSINESS STATISTICS MAJOR
SOCIOLOGY
18-05-2024| Saturday MAJOR
EDUCATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP & SMALL BUSINESS MAJOR
21-05-2024| Tuesday
ECONOMY OF UTTARAKHAND MAJOR
YOGA
GEOGRAPHY
24-05-2024 Friday MUSIC {VOCAL) MAJOR
MUSIC (TABLA)
HISTORY
27.05-2024] Monday |POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR
29.05-2024 | Wednesday |HINDI LITERATURE MAJOR




31-05-2024 Friday MINOR MINOR
03-06-2024] Monday |[VOCATIONAL COURSE SKILL DEVP. COURSE
Note :-

No guarantee can be given to the candidates regarding the order of the question papers.

DATE: 13-04-2024
PLACE: NAINITAL
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Controller of Examination
Kumaun University,Nainital




